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Citizen Scientists
Investigating Cookies

This communication is part of a project that has received
funding from the European Union's Horizon 2020 research and innovation
programme under grant agreement N°873169

Zkonog Tou €épyou CSI - COP

To €pyo CSI-COP, peow TNnG €uaigbnronoinong
yla Ta JIKaiwuata rmou anovéyovTal GOTo
nAaiocio Tou GDPR, oToxelgl 0TNV OLKOSOUNON
kKat Swatpnon Mag Wblaitepng Kowotntog
TIOALTWV €MOTNUOVWY, TIou Ba elodEpel otn
Slepelvnon cuppopdwong kat ebappoyng Tou
GDPR kot Ba cuvteléoel otnv avamtuén Ing
npootaciag tNG WWTIKAG {wng, HEOW TwvV
Sdpactnplottwy tou CSI-COP.

Eival éva épyo didpkeiag 30 pnvov nou
Eekivnoe Tov lIavoudpio Tou 2020 kai 6a
dlapkéoel Ewg Tov IoUvio Tou 2022.

ZUMHETEXOUV EVTEKQ €Taipol: eNTA
naveniotnpia, dUo  evwoelg  kal  Ouo
HIKpopeoaieg enixelpnoelg (SMEs).

To CSI-COP xpnuaTtodoTeiTal ota nAaicia Tou
npoypdapuatog Horizon 2020 Tng EE, pe B€ua
TNV ENICTAKN UE Kal yia TNV Kolvwvia (Swafs).
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Zlé Coventry University https://coventry.ac.uk/
Contact: Dr. Huma Shah ab7778@coventry.ac.uk

o
7 University of Patras http://www.upatras.gr/el
Contact: Dr Yiannis Gialelis gialelis@ece.upatras.gr

4 Tilburg University

https://www.tilburguniversity.edu/nl
Contact: Professor Robin L. Pierce r.l.pierce@uvt.nl

' University of Oulu https://www.oulu.fi/yliopisto/
Contact: Dr Ulrico Celentano ulrico.celentano@oulu.fi

é Bar-Ilan University https://www1.biu.ac.il/

Contact: Dr Maayan Zhitomirsky-Geffet
maayan.zhitomirsky-geffet@biu.ac.il

P’ Czech Technical University in Prague
https://www.cvut.cz/
Contact: Professor Olga Stepankova
olga.stepankova@cvut.cz

P

%” Universitat Autonoma de Barcelona
https://www.uab.cat/
Contact: Professor Jordi Vallverdu
jordi.vallverdu@uab.cat

’ Immer Besser https://www.knowledge.services/
Contact: Dr. Tiberius Ignat
tiberius@scientificknowledgeservices.com

’ Stelar https://stelar.de/
Contact: Matthias Pocs mp@stelar.de

4 NaTE http://nokatud.hu/
Contact: Dr. Ddra Gro6 dora.groo@nokatud.hu

g7 TDL https://trustindigitallife.eu/
Contact: Dr. David Goodman david@trustindigitallife.eu

CSI-COP website: https://csi-cop.eu/
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